Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency I}ct 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to sect!on 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar o

Name of Company

S95/99

For Official Use

f Companies

Company Number

04330957

Incentivated Lim

ited

+HWe
Andrew Anderson

David Nigel White

Kelsall, King Street House, 15 Upper King Street, Norwich, NR3 1RB

head, King Street House, 15 Upper King Street, Norwich, NR3 1RB

the liquidator(s) o'f the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 February 2015

Slgneg { /\(

‘\_\)'6}/(/&(_] Date 23 February 2015

Larking Gowen

For Official)lrauis moudt

King Street House

15 Upper King Street Insolvency

Norwich
NR3 1RB

Ref I220130/N}KIDNWILAGIAH
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ~OMDARIES H

|

02/03/2015 #143

Arer




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Incentivated Limited

on the 23 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Z”’*"D THomSon Ce vk
S;gned &“m

Dated c;)&rﬂ 12;6 Forg




Incentivated Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 3,000 00 Uncertain
Rent Deposit 23,800 00 Uncertain
Cash In Hand 7,200 00 7,200 00
Contnbution from Incentivated Tech Uncertain
Office Furniture & Equipment Uncertain
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 7,200 00

N\

Signature W

Ceg Date D8 A 26 Tty




Incentivated Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Febr,

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

uary 2015

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credrtors -
Employee - Holiday Pay 238 00
238 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,962 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,962 00
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total agssets available for floating charge holders 6,962 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NatWest Bank Plc 49,860 12
49,860 12
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges (42,898 12)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property lwhere applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 436,887 32
Employee - Notice & Redundancy Pay 3,032 08
Former Directors 794 857 38
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) Uncertain
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 224,481 57
1,459,258 35
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,459,258 35)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 42,898 12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,502,156 47)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 789,528 21

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

789,528 21

(2,291,684 68)

Signature W—dx{ Date

ey Foiy




et o rege

0l #10Z 19A DS SdI ¢ jo | ebeg

§ § ainjeubig

Ly'98¢'60¢°L Bupejol sewyul gL

£t 986'LC VY P ‘uopuoT ‘peoy YbIH omsIyD 68€ 110014 WSL papwin 1xewuado 0002

£2 6¥2'602 uapams 'olsAly S 'szL-S vz Buiping ‘oz uabueaspue|elos) * soueul4 URY gv abueyox3g juswied jausdiu| szisiaN LOND

2l 098'6Y HNE WZD3 ‘uopuon ‘eebsdoysig ¢gl Jid yueg JSISUILLJSOAA [eUOREN 00OND

000 axl 279 '21ysiaisasnolo) ‘1a)saduany ‘sue aA0T “ed ssauisng 18isacuany g0l payuI 22320 3|IqOoN LOWD

00 000’ Bl LIND 'PIOSWIDYD ‘peoy BUOJIA '9SNOH BUOIA 10014 Yl POOAA PUE SWEl|IpA Jea ) DN 00D

86 £2t'TTl 4H€ NIM "uopuo 19als uAuuar gg 1004 Yig paywi digojug LoID

8y Zi¥'L8 17€ v203 ‘uopuo ‘peoy ueund €2 paywi Of pajeAjuaduy 001D

80 022'E HVZ £23S ‘ucpuo’ ‘peoy JAANCOUBA B/ uosweH Z siy €O0HD

0S 042'€92 NST 6SS xess3 ‘eag uo ybia ‘sbuels eiba7 9 pJeqqni " JN ZO0HD
ZZ| 863N ‘onsecmaN

000 ‘MBIA Wed uojuag ‘asnop weybuniu) ‘zoLbdg ‘@20 Jekodwy suonelad Jawoisny (IAVd) swoysny B anuaaay NH LOHD
Yvl

15 18Y'vee g/ ‘apishesiap 100di1aAIT 'J92l)g selwer 'asnoH ueibay ‘Aousajosu| suogesedO LYA (LYA) swoisny g anuaAay WH 00HD

88 98G°LES 1€ vZ03 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ueund €g ssed rJN £0g0
V3l Lvd

0256522 ‘pueodS 'AoISied ‘199N SIIYYIWS | ‘BIUa)) a0IAIRS paleyS £18100g 5040 pay ysiug Aje100g §5017) pay ysinug 00d9D

3 ssaIppy sweN Aoy

s10)ipasn Auedwon - g
pajiWIT] pajeAnRuadu|
uamon) Bupjie




04 P1OZ 18A TOS Sdll IR o7 FEy  ipiebeg

éwﬁﬁ@ aimeubig

00°0 Buyiejof sepu3 ¢
000 Jdtr ZEAD 'aysyomIBAp ‘eds uojbulies| Jealg uopusie)D g 1amod Joaai] 1N 00dN
000 Noe LLYM .oh_cm._mummogog .Emr_wm;m __._oc.__U ay] UQ uoluiH .mm:oI [ooyog 15044 SEjOYdIN JN 0044
000 agy €ND 'xess3 ‘piojswiay) ‘moppeg apn ‘suen jadeyd ‘ sbepod maip 1sepn E|D Pleudy JN 000
3 sSauppy suwieN Aoy

sio)ipain Auedwon - g

P3jiwIT pejeAnuadul
uemocy Bunjse)




8Z 2| S10Z Aterugad g1

010Z 19A TOS &di

S0 377 SO

F§

zjo | abed

amieubig

ISl 0 ISt 0 AHS 62Zd1 "MIoRNS 'spunwpd 35 Aing ‘aaeibieH ‘peoY ¥O0IQUIBLNDIAA ‘BACID PIO sseg uaydsiS JN  €£09H
3 Kol 0 ELE'L 0 NST 6SS 'xass3 'eag-uQ-ybia ‘abuesg) eiba g pJeqany A0EIS JN  GOHH
£ 0 £ 0 SaS £ON "aaysweybumoN ‘weybumioN ued Asuaddepy ‘saug eyooigsue) 6 Agisiaxog uowns Jl - 003H
€T 0 £ 0 X0 0ZM.L ‘Aeung ‘uaaig piays|bu3 ‘auen IIH s1adoog ‘abenos Jourp ay] |lodweH padny SN OOHH
GGE 0 11 0 Qdy WD 'xess3 ‘piojswipyo ‘moppeg 2 ‘aue |adeyd * abenod mai 1sap SY4EID PlEUCH JW  00DH
619 0 619 o Hr6 €18 ‘aaiysyueg 'Ybno|s J1aydleq ‘usais) sy ' USALO YLON Jawny)l Yaqoyd JN  001H
oe 0 1] 0 Lvp LNg ‘xassng 'uojybug ‘Jeang Aipunog epg femey paqoy JN  00HH
L 0 L 0 HNg 918 'weybuiuuig ‘peoy Asifey ‘soeus ] JOSPUIM § uojysy uelbey sy QOVH
14 0 §¢ 0 40} 8y ‘Aeung 'Aspng ‘peoy UMOPSBIPPIY 1L SIAJer Jajad JN LOrH
v8 0 4] 0 8HE 2710 ‘weying ‘'uojbuipeq ‘uojbue g siayieamiuepy (ned 1y QOWH
§8¢ 0 *1:14 0 NOT L L YM "3JIySISISIDUOA ‘WEYSDAT ‘USIIS) 3| UQD UOJUIH ‘8SNOH |00YOS 1S0J4 SEIOYIIN I LOJH
9 0 9 0 umouuf ssalppy Aaayi 19N JN LOMH
ol 0 ot 0 895 £ON ‘weyBumoN ‘anuaay mouxon 9 ‘asnoH SjepeuLy SueAd [seyN N Z03H
095 0 095 0 OY ‘suysyag ‘Buipeay ‘1sinya) ‘aAuQg suoiswiy Jamo ¢z ' abenon seunsuyn uosaiwer uBW I 00PrH
829l 0 8z9't 0 17€ vZ03 'uopuo? ‘peoy wieun)d £ sseg ueyieuor iy QoaH
08 0 08 0 uMmouyun SS2Ippy sy uyor JW Z09OH
QoI 0 0ot 0 90 8M 'uopuoT ‘suspieD asowiiyd €€ ¥miog siuer iy - #0gH
c 0 A 0 HO8 L3S ‘uopuo 'ade|d sunuaieA ¢ ‘1SN J|eqoy sejoyooIg-peqIayzyy sswer Jn Z0dH
JA 0 L 0 1S9 9MN ‘uopuo ‘peoy adwa)y Zg9 ucjbuisua) puowis3 I 00MH
€l 0 €L 0 Z9. TLYUM 'SIom ‘Aempecg ‘pEOY Weyus)iayd ‘uno) jebybiy ¢ Jamod 1sauig 1N 00dH
Sl 0 Gi 0 AemuoN 'Massed gLey ‘ZLy 19AMINAOWOL )L pleqgnH uesung JN - ¥OHH
€8 0 £8 0 HH¥ 8M ‘Uopuo 'ajeg) afiesedin z-1 ‘0L 184 AoimeH soydolsuyn JN - ZOHH
£ 0 £ 0 NN i-9N1—X8SSRG-ISEF-Us4S) 8A7-9sNOH-NEed SHOUJIYM-SSHBYDJN—O0MH—
14 0 14" 0 84/ 21DY 'anysiiog jauyorig ' py weyusxoed g UOSISPUSH UOJED JW  COHH
08 0 08 0 932 8LMS ‘UOPUCT ‘UHOMSPUBAA ‘PEOY YauD 61 RalioW malpuy I EONH
(92 0 L. 0 dfl SEMS 'UOpuUOT ‘YiNog uowwo) Jamo Z| 9|qEISUOD wepy JWN  LODH
00¢ 0 00z 0 846 SND 'xass3 JebuQ "ebpug piojsne ‘asnoH uoxes pajwi] yoinbiyy  ZOWH
14 0 14 0 Q4Z SON 'anysweybumoN ‘weybumoN ‘poomiays ‘18ang weywng || eungb syey  |03H
¥0c 0 144 0 NI AZ03 'uopuoT "aue aroT | paywi sjuaunsaAu) aue aA0n  Q0TH
I8l 0 1] 0 N2 AZD3 'uopuo ‘aueq aaoT | papwi uonesodiod ysni| pejessped  00JH
IejoL 10410 MO Joud $S84PpY sweN ey}

siepjoysieys - 9
peywy pejeaguesu

uemog)

Bunye




82 21 §10Z L1efuge4 61 010Z 197 10S Sd T/ 0% W.W\ x,\M. Z Jo 7 obed
_— %

§ aineubis

8059 Bujjiezo-seul 98—
oL 0 0l 0 uMouyUN $SAUPPY SUBAT BUBJBA JO B)EIST 84yl  €03H
gl 0 8l 0 1306 8ZNDO 'X9SSNS IS 'YHOMIad 'UOLILIOD YHOMSPOT ‘pieydiO Yyl iledwieH pleuoy 1 LOHH
¥4 0 ie 0 1Nz 19D ‘abpuque) 'sAy ysipusae) 9 sseg asin0IsW  208H
g9 0 S9 0 dN6 9L dH ‘syong ‘uapuassiiy jeal) IN ‘Ysy sbuny ‘weg ysy sbury Jaxeg euuecr s L08H
L0l 0 1] 0 Ady TEAD 'BUIysHIMIBA 'BdS UoiBUIWEd J88ng uopuale|D 85 Jamod Joral] N 10dH
£l 0 €L 0 1N 189 ‘ebpuqued ‘anuaAy ysipuaaed 9g BILYIANOW HeniS JW LOWH
iejol 030 PO j8id ssappy aweN Aoy

siep|oyaleys - O
P8jlwiT pajeAnuadu|
uamox) upen



